
OBRA Westside Fundraiser Race
5/11/2019

Pee Wee AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Lexi Brester Majors Miss Chex 22.724 $17.00)
2 Cody Reese Parr Bar Valentine 23.011 $14.00)
3 Romy Case Porscha 27.576 $10.00)
4 Ashlynn Burns Gabby 37.038 $7.00)
5 Gracin Meyer Lilly 50.806 $5.00)
6 McCall Foster Chewy 69.33 $4.00)

Pee Wee PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Lexi Brester Majors Miss Chex 17.62 $15.00)
2 Cody Reese Parr Bar Valentine 22.335 $9.00)
3 Ashlynn Burns Gabby 41.245 $6.00)

Open AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Audrey Averill Reese Frost N Star 14.981 $72.00)
2 Hannah Carlisle-Block TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr" 15.288 $48.00)
3 Michaela West Badger 15.413
4 Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 15.631
5 Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack" 15.655
6 Tammie West Little Town Playboy "Buster" 16.719

Open PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Audrey Averill Reese Frost N Star 14.981 $72.00)
2 Hannah Carlisle-Block TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr" 15.288 $48.00)
3 Michaela West Badger 15.931
4 Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack" 16.086
5 Tammie West Little Town Playboy "Buster" 16.599

Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger no time

2500 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Brittney Hardy Dash To Perfection (Tanya Ledbetter) 15.322 $40.00)
2 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 15.593 $30.00)
3 Summer Emick TK Judging By The Money "Judd" 15.606 $20.00)
4 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 15.721 $10.00)
5 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 16.296
6 Janet Kach-Copher Shoot To Fly "Fly" 16.46



7 Sheri Philpot Say Leo In French "Frosty" 17.209
8 McKinzie Charlton Blazin Dat Cash "Bet" 17.439
9 Ashlee Meyer Snooks 17.475

Katie Ayres Moonshine Mccoy "Parker" no time

2500 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 15.598 $40.00)
2 Brittney Hardy Dash To Perfection (Tanya Ledbetter) 15.686 $30.00)
3 Katie Ayres Moonshine Mccoy "Parker" 15.893 $20.00)
4 Janet Kach-Copher Shoot To Fly "Fly" 16.032 $10.00)
5 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.133
6 Sheri Philpot Say Leo In French "Frosty" 17.196
7 Summer Emick TK Judging By The Money "Judd" 17.316
8 McKinzie Charlton Blazin Dat Cash "Bet" 17.439

Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice no time

1000 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Tonya Bender Sweets 15.895 $41.60)
2 Ashley Nash Royal Gold On Fire 16.099 $33.80)
3 Carli Achziger French N Flirty 16.111 $26.00)
4 Taylor Blackwell Me A Reds Boy 16.243 $18.20)
5 Laura Reese Wily Big Badger 16.247 $10.40)
6 Amber Moore Darkellys Royalty 16.267
7 Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint 16.355
8 Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 16.382
9 Danielle Head TK Hell On Wheels 16.693

10 Tammy Brusch Hero Time 16.994
Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 17.679
Kathleen Shelton Ariel no time

1000 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Carli Achziger French N Flirty 15.781 $44.00)
2 Tonya Bender Sweets 15.895 $33.00)
3 Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 15.914 $22.00)
4 Tammy Brusch Hero Time 16.083 $11.00)

Ashley Nash Royal Gold On Fire 16.095
Danielle Head TK Hell On Wheels 16.187
Amber Moore Darkellys Royalty 16.267
Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint 16.548
Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 17.679



Laura Reese Wily Big Badger no time

500 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Jerri Mann Why Rascal 16.041 $45.60)
2 Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx 16.216 $38.00)
3 Tonya Bender Spice (Chris Nelson) 16.306 $32.30)
4 Melanie Olson Smarty Pants 16.457 $26.60)
5 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 16.58 $20.90)
6 Molly Davis Dualion 16.632 $15.20)
7 Maicee Malcolm Dinkys Fame 16.677 $11.40)
8 Lane Clark Wild Fire 16.909
9 Carli Achziger SJR Bettin Diamonds 16.957

10 Bailey Davis CM Guys Mistake 16.98
Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 16.986
Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 17.283
Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 17.294
Eryn Vest Awe The Easy Jet 2 Heaven "Jack" 17.876
Olivia Olson Had Me Some Cash 17.939
Alex Shelley Buckskin Chiquita "Seis" 18.822
Calia Thompson Mojo 19.193
Sandee Foster-Yanez Foolish Judge 19.375
Laura Reese Freckle Face Boon 20.872

500 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Jerri Mann Why Rascal 16.041 $46.40)
2 Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx 16.137 $38.40)
3 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 16.227 $28.80)
4 Tonya Bender Spice (Chris Nelson) 16.306 $20.80)
5 Molly Davis Dualion 16.525 $14.40)
6 Carli Achziger SJR Bettin Diamonds 16.596 $11.20)
7 Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 16.643
8 Bailey Davis CM Guys Mistake 16.7
9 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 16.761

10 Lane Clark Wild Fire 17.013
Alex Shelley Buckskin Chiquita "Seis" 17.235
Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 17.294
Calia Thompson Mojo 19.024
Laura Reese Freckle Face Boon 21.99
Maicee Malcolm Dinkys Fame no time

4D AM



Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amber Moore Blue Duck Down 14.697 $498.00)
2 Audrey Averill Reese Frost N Star 14.981 $394.00)
3 Rayna Johnson Kaylees Smokin Plan 15.138 $266.00)

Division II
1 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Sweet Baby Fame 15.22 $250.00)
2 Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll 15.234 $208.00)
3 Olivia Train Desperado 15.236 $177.00)
4 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR On A Famous High 15.25 $146.00)
5 Hannah Carlisle-Block TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr" 15.288 $115.00)
6 Brittney Hardy Dash To Perfection (Tanya Ledbetter) 15.322 $83.00)
7 Kathleen Shelton Captains Holding Aces 15.365 $63.00)
8 Allison Vankoll Helluva Kisser 15.465
9 Tina Byrd We Nita Runner 15.469

10 Tasha Johns TK High On Cash 15.484
Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 15.593
Kristen Whitehead Party Cuz Im French "Seezer" 15.595
Summer Emick TK Judging By The Money "Judd" 15.606
Kattie Ackley Norman 15.616
Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 15.631
Taylor Blackwell JW 15.632
Hannah Carlisle-Block TK Takin Your Mate 15.649
Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack" 15.655
Joan Benham Gotta Go Run 15.673
Division III

1 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 15.721 $213.00)
2 Trish Lulay Phoebes Rising Star 15.73 $178.00)
3 Kelsey Bault Twice The City 15.793 $151.00)
4 Sally Johnston Bogie Special Lady 15.799 $124.00)
5 Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 15.823 $98.00)
6 Molly Stinson Hydrive Chassis 15.832 $71.00)
7 Tiffany Earp Ima Lady Mackay 15.838 $53.00)
8 Elaine Lowell Deacon 15.864
9 Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashing "Vegas" 15.878

10 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.884
Shawna Johnson SMR Frosted Falcon 15.918
Emily Bailey Easily Biankus "Rowdy" 15.938
Ashley Nash Jazmin Rose Chex 15.976
Claire Bender Indy 16.016
Jody Best Mister Tommy Chex 16.024
Audrey Averill THR Beta Be A Firebug 16.034
Jerri Mann Why Rascal 16.041



Carli Achziger French N Flirty 16.111
Marcie Stewart TF Frenchmans Juicy "Sister" 16.116
Taylor Muir Hy Lonesome "Stitch" 16.173
Bailey Davis Smoke 16.18
Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge "Steel" 16.184
Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.188
Division IV

1 Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx 16.216 $185.00)
2 Laura Reese Wily Big Badger 16.247 $154.00)
3 Karen Richter Fame Ta Cash "Cottonwood" 16.25 $131.00)
4 Shawna Johnson Gonna Dash For Gold 16.251 $108.00)
5 Judy Winters DTF Currently Dashing 16.262 $85.00)
6 Ailee Aschoff Malone 16.286 $62.00)
7 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 16.296 $46.00)
8 Sofia Olson Duke 16.299
9 Maloree Malcolm A Jollala Gold 16.304

10 Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint 16.355
McKenzie Wagner Roxy 16.359
Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 16.382
Stormy Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 16.384
Elena Boehme Diamond 16.397
Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 16.453
Melanie Olson Smarty Pants 16.457
Janet Kach-Copher Shoot To Fly "Fly" 16.46
Sara Brinkman Mego 16.465
Kallie Trask Mo 16.553
Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 16.58
Lindsey Griffin Lena 16.593
Holly Prince Dan Jet 16.593
Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 16.617
Molly Davis Dualion 16.632
Maicee Malcolm Dinkys Fame 16.677
Danielle Head TK Hell On Wheels 16.693
Tammie West Little Town Playboy "Buster" 16.719
Rhonda Turner Wicked Turner 16.846
Kaycee Josi Fly On My Firewater 16.872
Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.971
Bailey Davis CM Guys Mistake 16.98
Tammy Brusch Hero Time 16.994
Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 17.048
Clarissa Strader Triton Warrior "Gizmo" 17.056
Sara Bushman Yamasham "Yammi" 17.086
Hope Riesterer Perkeys Scramblin Pistol 17.089



Jody Best Gotta Be Biankus 17.134
Sheri Philpot Say Leo In French "Frosty" 17.209
Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 17.283
Kelsi Eastman Fred 17.348
McKinzie Charlton Blazin Dat Cash "Bet" 17.439
Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 17.679
Kaytie Henricks Cascade Falls 17.788
Makensi Faulkner Diva Biankus 17.814
Angela Stevenson Glory For Corona 17.852
Megan Kendig Scribbles N Fritz "Nifty" 18.284
Alex Shelley Buckskin Chiquita "Seis" 18.822
Lauren Casey All That Fire 19.926
Saban Greer Rio Make Me Proud "Paisleys Paint" 22.068
Rune Belle Paxx DoA Double Take 27.528
Tanya Ledbetter TK High On Biankus no time
Makayla Johnson KVS FameDontCome EZ no time
Braya Hutton Kick Ash Cash no time
Ashlee Meyer Snooks no time
Lindsey Griffin THR Wood Be Famous "Sugar" no time
Jessie Bartolomucci Stormy no time
Shannon Bridgewater Tops Lucky Bar no time
Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar no time
Jessica Goldberg Elloisa "Ellie" no time
Katie Ayres Moonshine Mccoy "Parker" no time
Kelsey Bault THR Bringn Sixy Back no time
Kady Murphy Real Quiet Bardell no time
Terrie White Kenos Blaze Of Glory no time
Allison Vankoll Frakin French no time
Keirsten Moore CP Dark Knight no time
Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia no time
Jamie Osowski Cougar no time

4D PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amber Moore Blue Duck Down 14.697 $393.00)
2 Audrey Averill Reese Frost N Star 14.981 $311.00)
3 Rayna Johnson Kaylees Smokin Plan 15.138 $210.00)

Division II
1 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Sweet Baby Fame 15.22 $239.00)
2 Tiffany Earp Ima Lady Mackay 15.232 $198.00)
3 Olivia Train Desperado 15.236 $148.00)
4 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR On A Famous High 15.25 $107.00)



5 Hannah Carlisle-Block TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr" 15.288 $74.00)
6 Kattie Ackley Norman 15.34 $58.00)

Trish Lulay Phoebes Rising Star 15.461
Joan Benham Gotta Go Run 15.475
Tasha Johns TK High On Cash 15.484
Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 15.497
Ashley Nash Jazmin Rose Chex 15.593
Kristen Whitehead Party Cuz Im French "Seezer" 15.595
Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 15.598
Hannah Carlisle-Block TK Takin Your Mate 15.649
Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashing "Vegas" 15.679
Brittney Hardy Dash To Perfection (Tanya Ledbetter) 15.686
Division III

1 Kady Murphy Real Quiet Bardell 15.709 $203.00)
2 Shawna Johnson SMR Frosted Falcon 15.74 $168.00)
3 Karen Richter Fame Ta Cash "Cottonwood" 15.758 $126.00)
4 Carli Achziger French N Flirty 15.781 $91.00)
5 Sally Johnston Bogie Special Lady 15.799 $63.00)
6 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 15.851 $49.00)
7 Elaine Lowell Deacon 15.864
8 Mecarte Cook Atticus 15.871
9 Shawna Johnson Gonna Dash For Gold 15.878

10 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.884
Katie Ayres Moonshine Mccoy "Parker" 15.893
Molly Stinson Hydrive Chassis 15.911
Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 15.914
Maloree Malcolm A Jollala Gold 16.009
Jody Best Mister Tommy Chex 16.024
Janet Kach-Copher Shoot To Fly "Fly" 16.032
Audrey Averill THR Beta Be A Firebug 16.034
Jerri Mann Why Rascal 16.041
Elena Boehme Diamond 16.06
McKenzie Wagner Roxy 16.063
Tammy Brusch Hero Time 16.083
Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack" 16.086
Marcie Stewart TF Frenchmans Juicy "Sister" 16.116
Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.133
Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx 16.137
Taylor Muir Hy Lonesome "Stitch" 16.173
Bailey Davis Smoke 16.18
Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge "Steel" 16.184
Danielle Head TK Hell On Wheels 16.187
Division IV



1 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 16.227 $177.00)
2 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 16.299 $146.00)
3 Kaycee Josi Fly On My Firewater 16.395 $110.00)
4 Sara Brinkman Mego 16.465 $79.00)
5 Molly Davis Dualion 16.525 $55.00)
6 Holly Prince Dan Jet 16.528 $43.00)
7 Judy Winters Singing Ta Fame 16.533
8 Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint 16.548
9 Tammie West Little Town Playboy "Buster" 16.599

10 Makensi Faulkner Diva Biankus 16.624
Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 16.628
Bailey Davis CM Guys Mistake 16.7
Makayla Johnson KVS FameDontCome EZ 16.714
Sofia Olson Duke 16.734
Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 16.761
Clarissa Strader Triton Warrior "Gizmo" 16.825
Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 17.059
Jody Best Gotta Be Biankus 17.134
Sheri Philpot Say Leo In French "Frosty" 17.196
Alex Shelley Buckskin Chiquita "Seis" 17.235
Summer Emick TK Judging By The Money "Judd" 17.316
Kaytie Henricks Cascade Falls 17.431
McKinzie Charlton Blazin Dat Cash "Bet" 17.439
Melanie Olson Smarty Pants 17.502
Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 17.679
Megan Kendig Scribbles N Fritz "Nifty" 18.192
Angela Stevenson Glory For Corona 18.728
Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice no time
Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia no time
Shannon Bridgewater Tops Lucky Bar no time
Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" no time
Maicee Malcolm Dinkys Fame no time
Laura Reese Wily Big Badger no time
Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger no time
Tanya Ledbetter TK High On Biankus no time
Taylor Blackwell JW no time
Claire Bender Indy no time

Averages
Open

Name Horse's Name Total Time Open AM Open PM
Audrey Averill Reese Frost N Star 29.962 14.981 14.981
Hannah Carlisle-Block TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr" 30.576 15.288 15.288



Michaela West Badger 31.344 15.413 15.931
Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack" 31.741 15.655 16.086
Tammie West Little Town Playboy "Buster" 33.318 16.719 16.599

2500
Name Horse's Name Total Time 2500 AM 2500 PM
Brittney Hardy Dash To Perfection (Tanya Ledbetter) 31.008 15.322 15.686
Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 31.726 15.593 16.133
Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 31.894 16.296 15.598
Janet Kach-Copher Shoot To Fly "Fly" 32.492 16.46 16.032
Summer Emick TK Judging By The Money "Judd" 32.922 15.606 17.316
Sheri Philpot Say Leo In French "Frosty" 34.405 17.209 17.196
McKinzie Charlton Blazin Dat Cash "Bet" 34.878 17.439 17.439

1000
Name Horse's Name Total Time 1000 AM 1000 PM
Tonya Bender Sweets 31.79 15.895 15.895
Carli Achziger French N Flirty 31.892 16.111 15.781
Ashley Nash Royal Gold On Fire 32.194 16.099 16.095
Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 32.296 16.382 15.914
Amber Moore Darkellys Royalty 32.534 16.267 16.267
Danielle Head TK Hell On Wheels 32.88 16.693 16.187
Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint 32.903 16.355 16.548
Tammy Brusch Hero Time 33.077 16.994 16.083
Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 35.358 17.679 17.679

500
Name Horse's Name Total Time 500 AM 500 PM
Jerri Mann Why Rascal 32.082 16.041 16.041
Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx 32.353 16.216 16.137
Tonya Bender Spice (Chris Nelson) 32.612 16.306 16.306
Molly Davis Dualion 33.157 16.632 16.525
Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 33.341 16.58 16.761
Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 33.51 17.283 16.227
Carli Achziger SJR Bettin Diamonds 33.553 16.957 16.596
Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 33.629 16.986 16.643
Bailey Davis CM Guys Mistake 33.68 16.98 16.7
Lane Clark Wild Fire 33.922 16.909 17.013
Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 34.588 17.294 17.294
Alex Shelley Buckskin Chiquita "Seis" 36.057 18.822 17.235
Calia Thompson Mojo 38.217 19.193 19.024
Laura Reese Freckle Face Boon 42.862 20.872 21.99



4D
Name Horse's Name Total Time 4D AM 4D PM
Amber Moore Blue Duck Down 29.394 14.697 14.697
Audrey Averill Reese Frost N Star 29.962 14.981 14.981
Rayna Johnson Kaylees Smokin Plan 30.276 15.138 15.138
Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Sweet Baby Fame 30.44 15.22 15.22
Olivia Train Desperado 30.472 15.236 15.236
Zoe Behrens-Martens THR On A Famous High 30.5 15.25 15.25
Hannah Carlisle-Block TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr" 30.576 15.288 15.288
Division I
Kattie Ackley Norman 30.956 15.616 15.34
Tasha Johns TK High On Cash 30.968 15.484 15.484
Brittney Hardy Dash To Perfection (Tanya Ledbetter) 31.008 15.322 15.686
Tiffany Earp Ima Lady Mackay 31.07 15.838 15.232
Joan Benham Gotta Go Run 31.148 15.673 15.475
Kristen Whitehead Party Cuz Im French "Seezer" 31.19 15.595 15.595
Trish Lulay Phoebes Rising Star 31.191 15.73 15.461
Hannah Carlisle-Block TK Takin Your Mate 31.298 15.649 15.649
Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 31.32 15.823 15.497
Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashing "Vegas" 31.557 15.878 15.679
Ashley Nash Jazmin Rose Chex 31.569 15.976 15.593
Sally Johnston Bogie Special Lady 31.598 15.799 15.799
Shawna Johnson SMR Frosted Falcon 31.658 15.918 15.74
Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 31.726 15.593 16.133
Elaine Lowell Deacon 31.728 15.864 15.864
Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack" 31.741 15.655 16.086
Molly Stinson Hydrive Chassis 31.743 15.832 15.911
Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 31.768 15.884 15.884
Carli Achziger French N Flirty 31.892 16.111 15.781
Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 31.894 16.296 15.598
Division II
Karen Richter Fame Ta Cash "Cottonwood" 32.008 16.25 15.758
Jody Best Mister Tommy Chex 32.048 16.024 16.024
Mecarte Cook Atticus 32.059 16.188 15.871
Audrey Averill THR Beta Be A Firebug 32.068 16.034 16.034
Jerri Mann Why Rascal 32.082 16.041 16.041
Shawna Johnson Gonna Dash For Gold 32.129 16.251 15.878
Marcie Stewart TF Frenchmans Juicy "Sister" 32.232 16.116 16.116
Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 32.296 16.382 15.914
Maloree Malcolm A Jollala Gold 32.313 16.304 16.009
Taylor Muir Hy Lonesome "Stitch" 32.346 16.173 16.173
Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx 32.353 16.216 16.137
Bailey Davis Smoke 32.36 16.18 16.18



Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge "Steel" 32.368 16.184 16.184
McKenzie Wagner Roxy 32.422 16.359 16.063
Elena Boehme Diamond 32.457 16.397 16.06
Janet Kach-Copher Shoot To Fly "Fly" 32.492 16.46 16.032
Danielle Head TK Hell On Wheels 32.88 16.693 16.187
Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 32.899 17.048 15.851
Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint 32.903 16.355 16.548
Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 32.916 16.617 16.299
Summer Emick TK Judging By The Money "Judd" 32.922 15.606 17.316
Sara Brinkman Mego 32.93 16.465 16.465
Division III
Sofia Olson Duke 33.033 16.299 16.734
Tammy Brusch Hero Time 33.077 16.994 16.083
Holly Prince Dan Jet 33.121 16.593 16.528
Molly Davis Dualion 33.157 16.632 16.525
Kaycee Josi Fly On My Firewater 33.267 16.872 16.395
Tammie West Little Town Playboy "Buster" 33.318 16.719 16.599
Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 33.341 16.58 16.761
Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 33.51 17.283 16.227
Bailey Davis CM Guys Mistake 33.68 16.98 16.7
Clarissa Strader Triton Warrior "Gizmo" 33.881 17.056 16.825
Division IV
Melanie Olson Smarty Pants 33.959 16.457 17.502
Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 34.03 16.971 17.059
Jody Best Gotta Be Biankus 34.268 17.134 17.134
Sheri Philpot Say Leo In French "Frosty" 34.405 17.209 17.196
Makensi Faulkner Diva Biankus 34.438 17.814 16.624
McKinzie Charlton Blazin Dat Cash "Bet" 34.878 17.439 17.439
Kaytie Henricks Cascade Falls 35.219 17.788 17.431
Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 35.358 17.679 17.679
Alex Shelley Buckskin Chiquita "Seis" 36.057 18.822 17.235
Megan Kendig Scribbles N Fritz "Nifty" 36.476 18.284 18.192
Angela Stevenson Glory For Corona 36.58 17.852 18.728


